INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL - JEDDAH
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Date: November 16, 2025
Date Sheet: Periodic Test-3 / Term -1l / Pre-Board -1 - 2025

PT-11I Pre-Board-I Term-ll Pre-Board-I
Date Day
IX X Xl Xl
30-11-2025 Sun Social Science Mathematics Physics/ Accountancy/ Geograph Chenstey/
¥ Y 8raPY | Business Studies/ History
01-12-2025 Mon - - Urdu/ Arabic English
. ti
02-12-2025 | Tue 2" Language English nfeirmatics Fhactices/ Compufen Urdu/Arabic
Science/ Home Science
03-12-2025 Wed - - Sociology/ Physical Education -
04-12-2025 Thu Science 2" | anguage English Economics / Biology
07-12-2025 Sun Mathematics Social Science . Chem:s:try/ : Ryl P o it st
Business Studies/ History Geography
08-12-2025 Mon Artificial Intelligence - - -
’ Informatics Practices/
09-12-2025 Tue English Science Mathemgncs/ Computer Science/
Marketing )
Home Science
Sociology/
10-12-202 Wed - - -
o 025 € Physical Education
11-12-2025 Thu - - Economics/ Biology Mathematics/ Marketing
e Timing: GS 07:15 AM to 11:15 AM BS 09:30 AM to 01:30 PM
e Resumption of Classes IX& X December 10, 2025 X1 & Xl December 14, 2025

e Examination of General Arabic (Grade IX, X, XI, & X1}, Islamic Studies (Grade X & XI) and SAC (Grade IX & XIl) scheduled on 23.11.25 will
be conducted during regular school working hours.
e PTM & Result Declaration: Wednesday, December 17, 2025 (06:00 PM — 8.00 PM)
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Distribution: “te ] g m / , /
e  All students of Classes IX — XII -BS & GS Sy o 95 ¢ -

e VPGS/FO&AO %WM

e HM IX-XII BS & GS \

e Accounts/Transport/Estate
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